
Program 
Date

Program Record

Time Initials Information fox employees coming 
in after you

(Prograux infoxmation for Adminisiz
ator/Manager should be sent by Accel m

ail)

Midiught

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5;00

6:00

7:00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Noon

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

5:00

6:00

7;00

8:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

Please connplete back of sheet —Initia
l below to indicafe reviewing the

 inn~ormation



Today's IVlenu
Date

Client 
Description of

clothing

Tf this client's menu is differe
nt from above write it below

Breakfast 
Lunch 

Dinner

Client 
Description of

clothing

If this client's menu is diffe
rent from above write it below

Breatcfast 
Lunch 

Dinner

Client 
Description of

clothing

If tUis client's menu is diffe
rent from above write it below

Breakfast 
Lunch 

Dinner

Ctient 
Description of

clothing

If this clients menu is diffe
rent from above write it be

tow

Breakfast' ~ ~ ~ Lunch 
Dinner

Client 
Description of
clothing

If this client's menu is diff
erent from above write it belo

w

Breakfast 
Lunch 

Dim~er

Client 
Description o£
clothing

If ti~is client's menu is differe
ntfrom above write it below

Breat~'ast 
Lunch 

Dinner

C[ienf 
Description of
clothing

If fliis client's menu is diffe
rent from above write it below

Breakfast 
Lunch 

Dimler

Client 
Description of

clothing

If t1~is client's menu is different
 from aUove write it below

Breakfast 
Lunch 

Dinner


